
TITLE:

DWG NO.:A00039

CHKD.: 

APPD.: 

DR.:

PART NO.:

REV.SCALE 

CUS P/N:

SHEET 

.X°±1.0°

X.°±2.0°

.XX±0.2

.X±0.5

X.±1.0

DESCRIPTIONREV.  APPD.

UNDECLARED TOLERANCE 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

MOLD  NO。 

.XX°±0.5°

DATE

INITIAL RELEASED

A1/11:1HWJ_03/11/18'

04/24/19'WANGA

M9 TO VGA 9pin 母头防水连接线

RFQ NO.: XXXXXX

PART  NAME

61065-01

骏慧兴业科技有限公司

Shenzhen JH-C Precision Technology CO

http://www.jh-com.com http://connectors-cable.com

5M±50mm

8

棕

黑

白

蓝



TITLE:

DWG NO.:A00039

CHKD.: 

APPD.: 

DR.:

PART NO.:

REV.SCALE 

CUS P/N:

SHEET 

.X°±1.0°

X.°±2.0°

.XX±0.2

.X±0.5

X.±1.0

DESCRIPTIONREV.  APPD.

UNDECLARED TOLERANCE 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

MOLD  NO。 

.XX°±0.5°

DATE

INITIAL RELEASED

A1/11:1HWJ_03/11/18'

04/24/19'WANGA

M9 TO VGA 9pin 母头防水连接线

RFQ NO.: XXXXXX

PART  NAME

61065-XX

骏慧兴业科技有限公司

Shenzhen JH-C Precision Technology CO

http://www.jh-com.com

http://connectors-cable.com

5

M9*0.5

13.0

PART NO.:

61065-01

61065-02

61065-03

61065-01

61065-01

61065-01

22

200mm±15

100±10

P2

10000±300

15000±500

4Tin±1

35



TITLE:

DWG NO.:A00039

CHKD.: 

APPD.: 

DR.:

PART NO.:

REV.SCALE 

CUS P/N:

SHEET 

.X°±1.0°

X.°±2.0°

.XX±0.2

.X±0.5

X.±1.0

DESCRIPTIONREV.  APPD.

UNDECLARED TOLERANCE 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

MOLD  NO。 

.XX°±0.5°

DATE

INITIAL RELEASED

A1/11:1HWJ_03/11/18'

04/24/19'WANGA

M9 PCB connector 8-core

RFQ NO.: XXXXXX

PART  NAME

98079--XX

骏慧兴业科技有限公司

Shenzhen JH-C Precision Technology CO

http://www.jh-com.com

http://connectors-cable.com

3.0

0.6

15.0



TITLE:

DWG NO.:A00039

CHKD.: 

APPD.: 

DR.:

PART NO.:

REV.SCALE 

CUS P/N:

SHEET 

.X°±1.0°

X.°±2.0°

.XX±0.2

.X±0.5

X.±1.0

DESCRIPTIONREV.  APPD.

UNDECLARED TOLERANCE 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

MOLD  NO。 

.XX°±0.5°

DATE

INITIAL RELEASED

A1/11:1HWJ_03/11/18'

04/24/19'WANGA

M9 TO VGA 9pin 母头防水连接线

RFQ NO.: XXXXXX

PART  NAME

61065-XX

骏慧兴业科技有限公司

Shenzhen JH-C Precision Technology CO

http://www.jh-com.com

http://connectors-cable.com

M9*0.5

13.0

PART NO.:

61065-01

61065-02

61065-03

61065-01

61065-01

61065-01

1000mm±15

100±10

P2

1000±300

15000±500

4Tin±1

30

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8
P1

P1 P2

OPEN

WIRE LIST

COLOR

RED

BROWN

BLACK

BLUE

YELLOW

GREEN

ORANGE

PURPLE

22 AWG*8C JACKET BLACK PVC OD:5.2

M9 8P/F CONNECTOR

PVC 45P BLACK


